http//www.running59.com

LES FOULEES de PONT-SUR-SAMBRE 2017

Epreuve : 10 km
Club Sexe Numéro Categorle Temgs Pl/Cat

Place_Nom_ PrénoLn
1 LORRIAUX Jean Pierre MAUBEUGE MARATHON
2  MONJET Ludovic
3 CUISSET Alain ESA59 MAUBEUGE
4  COUGNEAU Vincent
5 DURIN Christophe JC QUIEVRAIN
6 FLEURU Laurent
7 DEMARET Cedric
8 SEMAN Claude
9  WERION Christian PRFM
10 AIT MOULAY Mokhtar
11 NORMAIN Olivier DESSORT
12 ERRADI Ismail
13 DELCROIX Jerome
14 BERNIER Dimitri
15 STILITTE Yoann
16 MOREIRA Anthony
17 DUPAGNY Flavie MAUBEUGE MARATHON
18 BELLIOT Frederic
19 DANEL David MAUBEUGE MARATHON
20 LADRIERE Dimitri
21 MARTINEZ Rodrigue
22  TAQUET Benoit MAUBEUGE MARATHON
23 LACOMBLEZ Jerome
24 DUBUISSON Francis
25 BENGUESMIA Sacha
26 ANDREADAKIS Eddy
27 DOVILLE Sébastien MAUBEUGE MARATHON
28 ANGOT Kévin MAUBEUGE MARATHON
29 DEMARET Yohan
30 CLEMENT Christian MAUBEUGE MARATHON
31  MOREAU Eddy
32 FROMONT Thierry SPIBO
33 DUBRAY Yannick
34 YAHIATENE Karim MAUBEUGE MARATHON
35 ENGSTER Jean Charles MAUBEUGE MARATHON
36 PATIN Lorine MAUBEUGE MARATHON
37 LEFRANCQ Anthony
38 BOIS Pierre
39 JACQUEMIN Benoit SPIBO
40 HENRIET Alexandre SPIBO
41 KAPUCZINSKI Abeline SPIBO
42  ARBONNIER Laurent
43 CAMUS Denis
44  MONVOISIN EST UN GROS SAC Jonathan Le Gros Bidon
45 ANGOT Jean Pierre MAUBEUGE MARATHON
46 DEFFOLIN Victorien CA AULNOYE
47 WATTIER Didier OoBJ
48 MAKRAF Belkacem
49 RIBEAUCOURT Philippe
50 VENTI Carmeco JC BAUDOUR
51 DESPREZ Bruno
52 PAGNIER Tiphaine MAUBEUGE MARATHON
53 CHOUROT Christophe MAUBEUGE MARATHON
54 COGNEAUX Eric MAUBEUGE MARATHON
55 MARTIN Eddie MAUBEUGE MARATHON
56 OUTTIER Nathalie
57 DHAUSSY Stéphane
58 HERREMAN Philippe
59 CERNIGA Olivier CE MCA
60 PRONNIER Dominique
61  MICHEL Olivier
62 AUVERSACK Geoffrey
63 DE VREESE Marc JC ESTINNES
64 MATHEZ Emmanuel MAUBEUGE MARATHON
65 VERSCHOORE Rudy
66 DETRAIT Justin
67 COLINET Patricia
68 LAMBERT Sebastien
69 COUGNEAU Bruno
70 COLINET Cédric
71 LAMALLE Stive
72 ANSIAN Magali
73 BESNAUX Fabrice
74 CULOT Christophe
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1536
1611
1559
1658
1588
1627
1626
1620
1512
1501
1598
1613
1642
1505
1660
1597
1528
1644
1524
1618
1632
1544
1622
1648
1650
1607
1527
1516
1641
1522
16310
1589
1509
1545
1529
1541
1508
1653
1587
1582
1584
1567
1603
1576
1515
15840
1580
1634
1637
1583
1663
1548
1547
1523
1538
1662
1574
1640
1557
1514
1623
1652
1604
1539
1605
1646
1594
1625
1654
1595
1608
1612
1659
1657

SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
\'
Vi1
V1

00:34:18
00:36:41
00:36:52
00:37:12
00:37:26
00:37:32
00:38:34
00:39:23
00:39:32
00:39:46
00:40:03
00:40:07
00:40:25
00:40:44
00:40:55
00:41:08
00:41:40
00:42:05
00:42:11
00:43:01
00:43:01
00:43:24
00:43:31
00:43:37
00:44:15
00:44:16
00:44:41
00:44:56
00:44:58
00:45:00
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:45:11
00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:13
00:45:17
00:45:17
00:45:31
00:45:32
00:46:04
00:46:07
00:46:22
00:46:34
00:46:46
00:46:46
00:46:53
00:47:12
00:47:12
00:47:16
00:47:18
00:47:23
00:47:38
00:47:39
00:47:42
00:47:43
00:48:06
00:48:41
00:48:53
00:48:59
00:49:08
00:49:14
00:49:23
00:49:25
00:49:32
00:49:36
00:49:58
00:50:11
00:50:17
00:50:18
00:50:39
00:50:39
00:50:43
00:51:00
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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121
122
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

DELCROIX
BOUTTEAU
GRAZZI
LELEUX
HOUCHART
BALDINU
HOURLIER
SILVESTR
HEMBISE
STILITE
PINEL
DUVAUX
BOUNA
DEMATTE
JACOBS
AUQUIERT
LEROY
GODART
OuLD
MANGANO
COUTO
MASTROMARINO
GUEFFIER
CARAVAGGI
COCO
MERELLE
COULON
GODIN
BLEUSE
DEKHLI
BOUTILLIER
CuLOT
BAILLET
SPAGNUOLO
MOREL
DHAUSSY
SEMSAR
REZIG
COLINET
LOCQUENEUX
JOoLY
COCCIASECCA
TOUSSAINT
LAMOTTEA
FOULEUR
CARETTE
MESTER
CARETTE
RENARD
TAMARIN HUANT
SURIANO
URBAIN
LEZE
LAMOTTE
MERCIER
LEONARD
BON
GUAPO
SGOUROS
HERNOUX
POTTIER
LOTTIAUX
RANDA
NORMAIN
THIRION
DENIS
MENU
MONVOISIN
HARDHUIN
BONFITTO
ERIC
BENDJEFFAL
MARIANO
GUIRCHE
BEGLIOMINI

Patrice
Christophe
Sophie
Gérard
Jean Michel
Sebastien
Michel
Ambrogio
Laurent
Franck
André
Raphael
Omar
Sylvie
Marcel
Patrick
Johnny
Jacques
Gilbert
Nino
Manuel
Antonio
Sébastien
Lucia
Antonio
Grégory
Christian
Ludovic
Jean Jacques
Kamal
Emilie
Frederic
Martine
Angelo
Nicolas
Séverine
Madijid
Diab

Paul
Bernard
Michel
Alessandro
Jean Noel
Philippe
Jean-Paul
Chantal
Marcel
Christian
Jacqueline
Fabiola
Giorgio
Ginette
Bertrand
Gratien
Romain
Patricia
Loic
Christophe
Evangelos
Franck
Pascal
Dominique
Michel
Julie
Fanfan
Christian
Robert
Vanessa
Hellen
Vincenzo
Christophe
Mourad
Salvatore
Albert
Maité

Feuillel

MAUBEUGE MARATHON

JC QUIEVRAIN
SPIBO

MAUBEUGE MARATHON

MAUBEUGE MARATHON
MAUBEUGE MARATHON
MAUBEUGE MARATHON
MAUBEUGE MARATHON
oBJ

LES AMIS JOGGEURS

RUNNING59

MAUBEUGE MARATHON
Les Trageux de Sassegnies
JC QUIEVRAIN
MAUBEUGE MARATHON

JC BAUDOUR
SPIBO
MAUBEUGE MARATHON

Les Trageux de Sassegnies
AMIS FB

Courir a Obies

VAC HONNELLES
MAUBEUGE MARATHON
SPIBO

MAUBEUGE MARATHON
SPIBO

Courir a Obies

SPIBO

MAUBEUGE MARATHON
MAUBEUGE MARATHON
MAUBEUGE MARATHON
DESSORT

ESM

ESM

BOXE PSS

SPIBO
MAUBEUGE MARATHON
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1525
1633
1651
1550
1553
1664
1531
1569
1669
1661
1638
1645
1643
1526
1532
1518
1534
1573
1635
1614
1606
1590
1561
1615
1616
1502
1621
1530
1554
1572
1519
1619
1585
1563
1540
1575
1668
1667
1596
1555
1602
1639
1610
1591
1593
1520
1552
1521
1562
1609
1628
1617
1624
1592
1666
1551
1504
1665
1568
1570
1542
1535
1543
1599
1600
1601
1579
1506
1655
1549
1546
1571
1629
1630
1560

00:51:00
00:51:13
00:51:20
00:51:23
00:51:41

00:52:00
00:52:05
00:52:12
00:52:20
00:52:37
00:52:49
00:53:00
00:53:00
00:53:05
00:53:05
00:53:05
00:53:06
00:53:06
00:53:13
00:53:16
00:53:18
00:53:22
00:53:23
00:53:48
00:53:56
00:53:56
00:54:07
00:54:10
00:54:26
00:54:49
00:55:40
00:55:43
00:55:46
00:55:47
00:55:51

00:55:53
00:56:11

00:56:26
00:56:40
00:56:51

00:56:54
00:56:55
00:57:08
00:57:17
00:57:50
00:57:56
00:58:02
00:58:09
00:58:18
00:58:18
00:58:19
00:59:43
01:00:12
01:00:18
01:00:25
01:00:40
01:01:10
01:01:12
01:01:24
01:01:37
01:01:38
01:01:51

01:01:51

01:02:29
01:02:32
01:02:32
01:02:50
01:02:55
01:02:58
01:03:22
01:04:07
01:05:42
01:06:08
01:06:24
01:06:29
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150 CLEMENT
151  NISSENS
152 MANNARINO

LES FOULEES de PONT-SUR-SAMBRE 2017

Epreuve : 10 km

Bernadette F 1513
Christiane F 1656
Micheline MAUBEUGE MARATHON F 1537

Page 3

V3
V3
V4

01:09:19
01:09:20
01:11:23
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